
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
30 

142 
98 

-??- 
44 
31 
57 
74 
40 

-??- 
153 

8 
24 

134 
39 

6 
53 

132 
47 
25 
11 

2 
200 

69 
152 

56 
21 

150 
17 
59 

-??- 
34 

Name 
Gianluigi GARZA 
Andrea POFFE 
Patrizio BELUFFI 
- 2638724 - 
Emiliano MARCOMINI 
Cosimo PAPAGNA 2 
Stefano SORESINI 
Andrea PIZZI 
Luca PIANTONI 
- 5633156 - 
Andrea TERRIBILE 2 
Goran CAMENISH 
Tarcisio VALOTA 
Alain MARTI 
Francesco BINO 
Giuliano FERRARI 
Marco LOTTA 
Daniele MARIOTTI 
Ivan DANIELI 
Enrico MAMOLI 
Gianni ANTENNA 
Denis CHIARA 
Antonio PATTONE 
Umberto MELE 
Andrea TERRIBILE 
Luca FIAMMANTI 
Marco PIAZZA 
Danilo STEFANINI 
Martijn MORANSARD 
Weil WEIL 
- 4922959 - 
Jionni GRECO 

Club Model/Engine Class 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

Best Tm 
1:21.272 
1:21.643 
1:21.999 
1:22.963 
1:23.542 
1:23.846 
1:24.051 
1:24.299 
1:24.597 
1:25.105 
1:25.373 
1:25.758 
1:25.862 
1:26.122 
1:26.268 
1:26.533 
1:26.824 
1:27.590 
1:27.748 
1:28.056 
1:28.387 
1:28.681 
1:29.074 
1:29.368 
1:30.087 
1:30.261 
1:30.739 
1:33.320 
1:33.686 
1:33.811 
1:34.141 

Diff 

0.371 
0.727 
1.691 
2.270 
2.574 
2.779 
3.027 
3.325 
3.833 
4.101 
4.486 
4.590 
4.850 
4.996 
5.261 
5.552 
6.318 
6.476 
6.784 
7.115 
7.409 
7.802 
8.096 
8.815 
8.989 
9.467 

12.048 
12.414 
12.539 
12.869 

Gap 

0.371 
0.356 
0.964 
0.579 
0.304 
0.205 
0.248 
0.298 
0.508 
0.268 
0.385 
0.104 
0.260 
0.146 
0.265 
0.291 
0.766 
0.158 
0.308 
0.331 
0.294 
0.393 
0.294 
0.719 
0.174 
0.478 
2.581 
0.366 
0.125 
0.330 

In Lap 
7 
4 
4 
7 
4 
6 
6 
8 
4 
4 
3 
5 
4 
5 
4 
2 
5 
4 
4 
2 
2 
7 
3 
4 
3 
4 
2 
2 
4 
4 
4 
0 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 
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MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

1° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:21:32 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

26/05/2019 09:20 


